
PACHET CHERESTEA RASINOASA

I.D.: 101750923

Data
publicarii 19.08.24

Coduri CPV

03419000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 31.033,44 RON - 31.033,44 RON

Descriere: PACHET CHERESTEA RASINOASA: -cherestea rasinoasa
10x10x400cm=48buc=1.92mc*1200lei/mc -cherestea rasinoasa
10x10x500cm=130buc=6.50mc*1200lei/mc -cherestea rasinoasa
10x10x600cm=115buc=6.90mc*1200lei/mc -cherestea rasinoasa
12x12x400cm=12buc=0.6912mc*1200lei/mc -cherestea rasinoasa
20x2.5x400cm=9.85mc*1200lei/mc
